Utilities Paid April, 2013

UTILITY COMPANY

Atmos Energy

ATT Mobility

AT&T

City of Fairfield

City of Teague
DialToneServices

Navasota Valley Elect. Co-Op
Northland Cable

Point Enterprise Water Supply
South Freestone Water Supply
TXU

Verizon

Windstream

PRODUCT

Gas

Cellular Phones
Telephone Service
Water/Sewer
Water/Sewer

Telephone

Electricity
Telephone/Internet Service
Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Electricity

Telephone Service
Telephone/Internet Service

Grand Total:

LSRR R SRS AR YN

COST

412.57
403.50
609.95
3,073.26
140.40
30.36
91.74

4,761.78



